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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AlEREE R

#i HNo. 150 €S #%&F 4x100m *FL—UL— %SALRE

H ARG 8% 3:50.28 BB mE, & =W, HWIEEF. FA X A (2016)
EERH 4:04. 71 hE ¥ = BL. &8 E=R. E2EF FF A4 AIoMp (2023)
(SR S ERE 4:04.71 iE . ZH BR. 8 =K. EZH HF A4 v o@P (2023)
B RS ER R 4:11.99  /NE #E. BF HE. AEbb,E. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
[CR=3nr 4:46. 71 FLLEY. NI BEE AT #2B.H B 25TH (2019)
£E04% 4:05.20 % K@, EL HR. BN KE. BH EBRK EEFEEKCS (2019)
B K T—L% FE R T - 0 AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 DF=@E= — & 4:12.53 JOCE 701
wa FE2 =1 (0.55) 28.72  1:00.70 1:00.70 KL%
SH Bt =3  (+0.55) 34.27  1:13.44  2:14.14 JOCE
A+ BE =3 (+0.40) 28.87  1:01.30  3:15.44
BHF HE 3 (+0.33) 21.57 57.09  4:12.53
2 1/3 NS —hg 4:16.83 666
AR BF F3  (0.62) 32.03 1:07.85 1:07.85
HH  INEE =3 (+0.29) 33.01  1:09.05  2:16.90
Xl #3R 3 (+0.31) 28.45  1:01.58  3:18.48
BE R 3 (+0.32) 28.09 58.35  4:16.83
3 1/6 #EASS —hg 4:22.93 621
EAMBER =1 (0.55) 30.88  1:02.90  1:02.90
EH BR =2 (+0.27) 34.13  1:12.68  2:15.58
BH P 3 (+0.25) 29.65  1:04.82  3:20.40
£A &% =1 (+0.13) 29.49  1:02.53  4:22.93
4 1/5 BEXESK =5 4:23.46 617
RE =K =1 (0.49 30.68  1:03.19  1:03.19
BIUVEY =3 (+0.30) 36.52  1:17.88  2:21.07
e Fik =3 (+0.39) 29.91  1:03.91  3:24.98
RE HE=% =3 (+0.46) 27.90 58.48  4:23.46
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